Sl
aN

. . Emeryville City Hall
Clty Of E meryV| | Ie 1333 Park Avenue
Emeryville, CA 94608
(510) 596-4300 phone
(510) 450-7831 fax
www.emeryville.org

Legislation Details

File #:
Type:
File created:
On agenda:

Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

ID-2020-527  Version: 1 Name: Fehr & Peers contract amendment for BioMed
CC Resolution Status: Passed

11/2/2020 In control: City Council

12/1/2020 Final action: 12/1/2020

Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville Authorizing The City Manager To Execute A
First Amendment To The Professional Services Contract With Fehr And Peers Increasing The Total By
$19,115 From $44,990 To $64,105 For Additional Transportation Related Analysis For The Proposed
Emeryville Center Of Innovation Project By Biomed Realty, And Authorizing The City Manager To
Execute Additional Amendments To The Contract So Long As The Cumulative Amounts Of The
Amendments Do Not Exceed $5,000, For A Total Contract Amount Not To Exceed $69,105 (Charles S.
Bryant / Miroo Desai)

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Attachment 1 - Professional Services Contract, 3. Draft Resolution, 4. Exhibit A -
First Contract Amendment, 5. APPROVED Resolution No. 20-123
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
12/1/2020 1 City Council approve Pass
City of Emeryville Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/19/2024

powered by Legistar™



http://www.legistar.com/

